TECHNICAL DATASHEET
All LED Ltd, 42 Sedgwick Road, Luton, LU4 9DT  |  Tel: 0208 841 9000  |  sales@allledgroup.com  | allledgroup.com
PRODUCT FEATURES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
50mm
10
m
m
AST010IP/**
10W/m IP65 LED Strip, 24V
PRODUCT CODE AST010IP/YL AST010IP/GR AST010IP/RD AST010IP/BL AST010IP/AB
Luminous Flux ≤453lm/m ≤887lm/m ≤239lm/m ≤128lm/m ≤792lm/m
"Useful Luminous Flux (LM)
(Sphere 360°)"
≤453lm/m ≤887lm/m ≤239lm/m ≤128lm/m ≤792lm/m
CCT Filament Yellow Apple Green Corsa Red Azure Blue Ambient Amber
Beam Angle 120° 120° 120° 120° 120°
SDCM <6 <6 <6 <6 <6
Operating Voltage 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC
Max Output Power 10W/m 10W/m 10W/m 10W/m 10W/m
Class III III III III III
Switching Cycles <15,000 <15,000 <15,000 <15,000 <15,000
Ingress Protection IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65
Ambient Operating Temperature -20°C ~ +40°C -20°C ~ +40°C -20°C ~ +40°C -20°C ~ +40°C -20°C ~ +40°C
Guarantee 2 Years 2 Years 2 Years 2 Years 2 Years
Lifetime to LM70 30,000 Hrs 30,000 Hrs 30,000 Hrs 30,000 Hrs 30,000 Hrs
LED/m 120LED/m 120LED/m 120LED/m 120LED/m 120LED/m
PCB Width 10mm 10mm 10mm 10mm 10mm
Cut Points 50mm 50mm 50mm 50mm 50mm
•	 Supplied In 30m Rolls, Or Cut To Length
•	 Available In A Range Of Colours: Filament Yellow, Apple Green, Corsa Red,
Azure Blue, Ambient Amber
•	 Can Be Cut At 50mm Intervals
•	 Product Code Featured On All LED Strips
•	 10mm Width
•	 120 LED/m
•	 Customised Bespoke Service Available
•	 Mains Dimmable (With Dimmable Driver)
Adhesive